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U-Rounded
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U-Rounded
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U-Rounded
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U-Rounded
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U-Rounded
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U-Rounded
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U-Rounded
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U-Rounded
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U-Rounded

30.0

23.0

9.0

7.0

4.0

19.0

2.0

SH3627

30.00

6.10

19.00

6.50

6.00

3.50 3.00

SH4013

8.00

5.60

4.00

1.00

 1.80

0.80x2

SH3953

0.60

1.80

1.00

1.70

SH4134

Page 11 of 11




